
Ver2 1/9

D Montageanleitung.

FR Notice de montage�

NL Handleiding voor de montage�

CZ montážní návod�

HU Szerelési útmutató�

TR Montaj talimat.�

GB Assembly instructions�

IT Istruzioni di montaggio�

PL Instrukcja montażu�

SK 1iYRG�QD�PRQWiå�

RO Instrucţiuni de montaj�

RU Инструкция по монтажу�

3FGFSFODF OP�#BUDI DPEF �
(S7 MontaDåLMXKHQG�

Ver2H

MMaaxx..
5 kgkg



A1 A3A2
  x6   x1

5x50

x1

3 mm

2/9Ver2H

A

B

C

D

A4
  x6

8x35



� A2
[1

3 mm

Ver2 4/9Ver2H

A2

A

B

A

B

D



� 

Ver2 5/9Ver2H

A3
  x1

C

A





A3

A4
  x6

8x35



3

Ver2 6/9Ver2H

Please Note!
:DOO�IL[LQJV�DUH�QRW�VXSSOLHG�ZLWK�WKLV�XQLW�

7KH�FRUUHFW�W\SH�RI�IL[LQJ�PXVW�EH� 
XVHG�IRU�\RXU�ZDOO��VHHN�SURIHVVLRQDO�DGYLFH�LI�LQ�GRXEW�

3OHDVH�UHIHU�WR�WKH�:DOO�0RXQWLQJ� 
DQG�)L[LQJV�*XLGH�DW�WKH�HQG�RI�WKLV GRFXPHQW�

Detail C is meant to 
be wall-mounted!

NB!
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